Cardholder

Clinton County RESA

Clinton County RESA

Clinton County RESA

Human Resources Director

Great Start Parent Liason

Alt-Shift Program Analyst

Early Childhood Specialist/Coordinator
Accountant

Fiscal Services Coordinator

Career Education Director

Office of Innovative Projects Referral Clerk
Special Education Administrative Assistant

Office of Innovative Projects Administrative Assistant
Augmentative & Alt Communication/AT Specialist
Early College/Career Development Coordinator
Data Specialist

Fiscal Services Coordinator

Career Education Administrative Assistant
Augmentative & Alt Communication/AT Specialist
Office of Innovative Projects Director

Office of Innovative Projects Technology
Instructional Services Administrative Assistant
Operations Supervisor

Alt-Shift Project Coordinator

Administrative Assistant to the Superintendent
Technology Director

Special Education Administrative Assistant
Alt+Shift Math Accessibility Specialist
Superintendent

Security Coordinator/Operations Supervisor
Alt+Shift Math Accessibility Specialist

Accountant

Office of Innovative Projects Administrative Assistant

Vendor

Blarney Castle
Kroger in-store charge
Walmart in-store charge

Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard
Mastercard

1,400.00

3,500.00
15,000.00
1,500.00
100,000.00
7,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
1,500.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
20,000.00



