Cardholder	Vendor	Limit	
Clinton County RESA	Blarney Castle	\$	1,400.00
Clinton County RESA	Kroger in-store charge	NA	
Clinton County RESA	Walmart in-store charge	\$	3,500.00
Human Resources Director	Mastercard	\$	15,000.00
Great Start Parent Liason	Mastercard	\$	1,500.00
Alt-Shift Program Analyst	Mastercard	\$	100,000.00
Early Childhood Specialist/Coordinator	Mastercard	\$	7,000.00
Accountant	Mastercard	\$	35,000.00
Fiscal Services Coordinator	Mastercard	\$	35,000.00
Career Education Director	Mastercard	\$	20,000.00
Office of Innovative Projects Referral Clerk	Mastercard	\$	5,000.00
Special Education Administrative Assistant	Mastercard	\$	25,000.00
Office of Innovative Projects Administrative Assistant	Mastercard	\$	25,000.00
Augmentative & Alt Communication/AT Specialist	Mastercard	\$	3,000.00
Early College/Career Development Coordinator	Mastercard	\$	5,000.00
Data Specialist	Mastercard	\$	5,000.00
Fiscal Services Coordinator	Mastercard	\$	10,000.00
Career Education Administrative Assistant	Mastercard	\$	20,000.00
Augmentative & Alt Communication/AT Specialist	Mastercard	\$	3,000.00
Office of Innovative Projects Director	Mastercard	\$	3,000.00
Office of Innovative Projects Technology	Mastercard	\$	5,000.00
Instructional Services Administrative Assistant	Mastercard	\$	10,000.00
Operations Supervisor	Mastercard	\$	1,500.00
Alt-Shift Project Coordinator	Mastercard	\$	4,000.00
Administrative Assistant to the Superintendent	Mastercard	\$	3,000.00
Technology Director	Mastercard	\$	20,000.00
Special Education Administrative Assistant	Mastercard	\$	5,000.00
Alt+Shift Math Accessibility Specialist	Mastercard	\$	3,000.00
Superintendent	Mastercard	\$	2,500.00
Security Coordinator/Operations Supervisor	Mastercard	\$	3,000.00
Alt+Shift Math Accessibility Specialist	Mastercard	\$	3,000.00
Accountant	Mastercard	\$	5,000.00
Office of Innovative Projects Administrative Assistant	Mastercard	\$	20,000.00